2023 Reid Scott - Topper - Tera
Blackwater Sailing Club
Results are provisional as of 18:37 on 31 August

Overall

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Rating system: PY, Entries: 13, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank | Boat Sail HelmName CrewName |[PY |Race |R2 R3 R4 R5 | R6 | Total | Nett
Class Number 1
1st RS TERA |2632 Josephine 1364 | (2.0) 2.0 1.0 1.0 6.0 (4.0
PRO Bernard
2nd | Topper BSC20 Stanley 1369 1.0 1.0 (2.0) |20 6.0 (4.0
Johnson
3rd | Topper 41781 Bertie 1369 | (7.0) 6.0 3.0 3.0 19.0 [12.0
Elderton
4th | Topper 33392 George 1369 3.0 3.0 (r0) |7.0 20.0 | 13.0
Hughes
5th | Topper 48050 Emma 1369 6.0 (9.0 5.0 4.0 24.0 | 15.0
Degiorgio RET)
6th | Topper 43240 Austin 1369 4.0 5.0 (10.0) | 8.0 27.0 |[17.0
Edwards
7th | TOPPER |41307 Sophie Wood 1420 5.0 4.0 9.0 (10.0) 28.0 | 18.0
4.2
8th | Topper 44306 Sophie 1369 8.0 7.0 8.0 (9.0) 32.0 |123.0
Howard
9th | Topper 31602 Freddie 1369 |(14.0 [14.0 |4.0 6.0 38.0 124.0
Didhams DNC) |DNC
10th | Topper 42700 Thomas 1369 |(14.0 |[14.0 |6.0 5.0 39.0 [25.0
Doggett DNC) |DNC
11th | Topper Mariacarmen 1369 |(14.0 |(14.0 |14.0 14.0 56.0 [42.0
DNC) |DNC |DNC |DNC
11th | RS TERA | 3506 Max Hillier 1364 |(14.0 |(14.0 |14.0 14.0 56.0 142.0
PRO DNC) |DNC |DNC |DNC
11th |RS TERA 980 Claudia 1445 (140 [14.0 |14.0 14.0 56.0 142.0

SPORT Foulds DNC) |DNC |DNC |DNC



Race 1

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank | Boat Class | Sail HelmName CrewName | PY | Start | Finish | Elapsed | Corrected | Points
Number
1 Topper BSC20 Stanley Johnson 1369 | 11.03 | 11.54.54 | 0.51.54 | 0.37.55 1.0
2 RS TERA 2632 Josephine 1364 | 11.03 | 11.55.34 | 0.52.34 | 0.38.32 2.0
PRO Bernard
3 Topper 33392 George Hughes 1369 | 11.03 | 11.57.36 | 0.54.36 | 0.39.53 3.0
4 Topper 43240 Austin Edwards 1369 11.03 | 11.59.37 | 0.56.37 | 0.41.21 4.0
5 TOPPER 4.2 | 41307 Sophie Wood 1420 | 11.03 | 12.02.50 | 0.59.50 | 0.42.08 5.0
6 Topper 48050 Emma Degiorgio 1369 11.03|12.03.12|1.00.12 | 0.43.58 6.0
7 Topper 41781 Bertie Elderton 1369 11.03|12.04.16 | 1.01.16 | 0.44.45 7.0
8 Topper 44306 Sophie Howard 1369/ 11.03|12.19.14 | 1.16.14 | 0.55.41 8.0



R2

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank | Boat Class | Sail HelmName CrewName | PY | Start Finish | Elapsed | Corrected | Points
Number
1 Topper BSC20 Stanley 1369 | 12.31.00| 13.27.18 | 0.56.18 | 0.41.07 1.0
Johnson

2 RS TERA 2632 Josephine 1364 (12.31.00| 13.29.46 | 0.58.46 | 0.43.05 2.0
PRO Bernard

3 Topper 33392 George Hughes 1369 1 12.31.00 | 13.32.03 | 1.01.03 | 0.44.36 3.0

4 TOPPER 41307 Sophie Wood 14201 12.31.00 | 13.38.44 | 1.07.44 |0.47.42 4.0
4.2

5 Topper 43240 Austin Edwards 1369 | 12.31.00| 13.41.06 | 1.10.06 | 0.51.12 5.0

6 Topper 41781 Bertie Elderton 1369 | 12.31.00| 13.47.30|1.16.30 | 0.55.53 6.0

7 Topper 44306 Sophie Howard 1369 | 12.31.00| 13.53.00 | 1.22.00 | 0.59.54 7.0

8 Topper 48050 Emma 1369 RET 9.0

Degiorgio
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Sail
Number

2632

BSC20
41781
31602
48050
42700
33392
44306
41307
43240

R3

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

HelmName

Josephine
Bernard

Stanley Johnson
Bertie Elderton
Freddie Didhams
Emma Degiorgio
Thomas Doggett
George Hughes
Sophie Howard
Sophie Wood

Austin Edwards

CrewName | PY

1364

1369
1369
1369
1369
1369
1369
1369
1420
1369

Start

11.48

11.48
11.48
11.48
11.48
11.48
11.48
11.48
11.48
11.48

Finish

12.44.13

12.46.50
12.47.03
12.47.51
12.49.11
12.49.13
12.49.32
12.50.10
12.54.14
12.53.47

Elapsed

0.56.13

0.58.50
0.59.03
0.59.51
1.01.11
1.01.13
1.01.32
1.02.10
1.06.14
1.05.47

Corrected | Points

0.41.13 1.0
0.42.59 2.0
0.43.08 3.0
0.43.43 4.0
0.44.42 5.0
0.44.43 6.0
0.44.57 7.0
0.45.25 8.0
0.46.39 9.0
0.48.03 10.0



R4

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank | Boat Class | Sail HelmName CrewName | PY | Start | Finish |Elapsed | Corrected | Points
Number
1 RS TERA 2632 Josephine 1364 | 13.22| 14.44.08 | 1.22.08 | 1.00.13 1.0
PRO Bernard
2 Topper BSC20 Stanley Johnson 1369 | 13.22| 14.45.28 | 1.23.28 | 1.00.58 2.0
3 Topper 41781 Bertie Elderton 1369 | 13.22 | 14.46.38 | 1.24.38 | 1.01.49 3.0
4 Topper 48050 Emma Degiorgio 1369 | 13.22|14.46.47 | 1.24.47 | 1.01.56 4.0
5 Topper 42700 Thomas Doggett 1369 | 13.22|14.47.42|1.25.42 | 1.02.36 5.0
6 Topper 31602 Freddie Didhams 1369 13.22| 14.48.03 | 1.26.03 | 1.02.51 6.0
7 Topper 33392 George Hughes 1369 13.22| 14.49.57 | 1.27.57 | 1.04.15 7.0
8 Topper 43240 Austin Edwards 1369 13.22| 14.50.01 [ 1.28.01 | 1.04.18 8.0
9 Topper 44306 Sophie Howard 1369 | 13.22 | 14.53.24 | 1.31.24 | 1.06.46 9.0
10 TOPPER 4.2 | 41307 Sophie Wood 1369 | 13.22| 14.53.25|1.31.25 | 1.06.47 10.0
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